Daughters of the Cross, Rou rkela.

Details of Foreing Contribution received during 1st January to 2019 to 31st March 2018

arth Quarter of Financial year 2018-2019 ( A/Y 2019 -2020)

Sl No.

Mame and address of Donors

Date of
Receipt

Amt Recelved
in Rs.

Tatal

Aid to the Church in Meed
Internatienal Aid ta the Church,
Germany

08.01.2019

3,98,835.50

3,98,835.50

Mr.Hans loachim Artelt
KSK Kdin | Cologne )
Germany

05.02.2019

2,26,726.00

2,26,726.00

31

3.2

33

3.4

3.5

Children are Angels from
Heaven, 16 Bower 5t.
Medford, M5 02155. USA

Children are Angels from
Heaven, 16 Bower St.
Medford, M5 02155, USA

Children are Angels from
Heaven, 16 Bower 5t.
Medfard, MS 02155, USA

Children are Angels from
Heaven, 16 Bower 5t.
Medford, M5 02155, USA

Children are Angels fram
Heaven, 16 Bower 5t
Medford, MS 02155, USA

13.02.2019

14.02.2019

14.02.2019

14.02.2019

14.02.2019

3,57,997.63

26,564.40

4,168.35

14,765.85

69,937.00

4,73,433.23

Daughters of the Cross,
Haus Aspel, Aspel 1
46458 Rees, Germany.

11.03.2019

1,15,485.00

1,15,485.00

.

‘,&_.Hﬂfﬂﬁl JW'JI F i
Sr.Anna Mary FC
Treasurer
Daughters of the Cross, Rourkela

TREASURER
nAUGHTERS OF THE CROSS
T JOSEPH'S CONVENT
:ZMIRPUR. ROURKELA - 768 003

12,14,479.73



