Daughters of the Cross, Rourkela.

Details of Foreing Contribution received during 1st January to 2019 to 31st March 2019 4rth Quarter of Financial year 2018- 2019 (A/Y 2019 - 2020)

SI. No.		Name and address of Donors	Date of Receipt	Amt Received in Rs.	Total
1		Aid to the Church in Need International Aid to the Church, Germany	08.01.2019	3,98,835.50	3,98,835.50
2		Mr.Hans Joachim Artelt KSK Kóin (Cologne) Germany	05.02.2019	2,26,726.00	2,26,726.00
3	3.1	Children are Angels from Heaven, 16 Bower St. Medford, MS 02155. USA	13.02.2019	3,57,997.63	
	3.2	Children are Angels from Heaven, 16 Bower St. Medford, MS 02155. USA	14.02.2019	26,564.40	
	3.3	Children are Angels from Heaven, 16 Bower St. Medford, MS 02155. USA	14.02.2019	4,168.35	
	3.4	Children are Angels from Heaven, 16 Bower St. Medford, MS 02155, USA	14.02.2019	14,765.85	
	3.5	Children are Angels from Heaven, 16 Bower St. Medford, MS 02155, USA	14.02.2019	69,937.00	4,73,433.23
4		Daughters of the Cross, Haus Aspel, Aspel 1 46459 Rees, Germany.	11.03.2019	1,15,485.00	1,15,485.00

12,14,479.73

Sr Anna Mary F. C.

Sr.Anna Mary FC

Treasurer Daughters of the Cross, Rourkela

TREASURER
DAUGHTERS OF THE CROSS
ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT
HAMIRPUR, ROURKELA - 769 003